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5.5% SUT Collections

Total 5.5% SUT Collections for FY’23 are $1.59 billion. As of January 9, 2023, total SUT Collections for COFINA 
have reached 100% of their intended target of $491.6 million. The remaining 5.5% SUT Collections are 

transferred to the Treasury’s General Fund. To date, General Fund Collections have reached $357.3 million, a 
32.6% of the $1.1 billion expected for the Treasury. 

000’s

$1,586,106

$1,094,549

$491,557

5.5% SUT 
Collections 

Budget

COFINA 
(Priority)

Balance for 
General Fund

$1,094,549

$737,270

$357,279
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Received 
To Date

Outstanding

100%
realized

32.6%
realized

67.4%
outstanding
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